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COMBINED ROTATION 

 Batch 2016/17 

 

01st clerkship of Combined Rotation will 

commence on 03.05.2021. 

 
 

Transport will be arranged to and from 

Faculty of Medicine to Kandy Hospital. 

 

Busses start from the Faculty at 7.00 am 

and leave the hospital at 12.00 noon. 
                                                                                             

                                                                                              

                                                                                                 
                                                                                             Professor S A M Kularatne 

                                                                                             Clinical Coordinator 
 CC-Dean/Medicine   

        AR/ Medicine                          



CR I – COMBINED ROTATION I 
Medical Students –Batch - 2016/17 
Clinical Firms for the period from 03.05.2021 to 29.05.2021 - (4 weeks) from 8.00 a.m. to 12 
noon 
Group 1 
Dr D H Edussuriya/ 
Dr. M. Sivasubramanium 
Kandy: Wednesday, Thursday and Friday 
Forensic Medicine – 02 weeks ) 

 

Dr. Chandani Udagedara 
Dr. D M Munasinghe 
(Dermatology - 02 weeks ) 

Group 4 
 

Surgery 
Dr. M M Senaratne       04 (a)                              
Dr P Udapamunuwa 04 (b) 

 
( 04 weeks ) 

Group 2 
 

Professor Sampath Tennakoon 
 

(Community Medicine) 
(04 weeks) 

Group 5 
 

Dr. Sakunthala Jayasighe 
Students are expected to follow Dr. 
Jayasinghe’s instructions 

(Clinical Pathology) - ( 01
st

 02 weeks) 

 

Family medicine (GP/OPD/ ETU & primary care) 
(03

rd
 week & 04

th
 week) 

Aforesaid teachers, dates and groups will appear separately 

Group 3 

Medicine 

Dr Shif Azhar 
Dr Jaliya Senadeera 

 

(04 weeks) 

Group 6 
 

Dr. Ganganath Rodrigo 
Dr. Lalith Gamage/ 
Dr. Sampath Gorokgahagoda 
Dr Samantha Perera 

 

Prof. P B Hewavithana 
Dr S Rosiro 

Dr Kumari Pussepitiya 
Dr Jeewani Uduphille 

(Radiology/GHK – 02 weeks) 
 

Dr Kapila Ranasinghe 
Dr Sunanda Udagedara 

(Orthopedic Surgery – 02 weeks) 

 

 

Prof. S A M Kularatne/Clinical Coordinator 

Cc: Director, TH, Kandy 



Combined Rotation- 1st clerkship- batch 2016/17- 

                  from 03.05.2021 

                                                  Group  01 

01 M/16/127 RAJAPAKSHAR.P.D.R.C.,Miss 

02 M/16/112 MUTHUKUMARANA L.S.,Mr 

03 M/16/081 KALPANIW.E.S.,Miss 

04 M/16/168 SUBASINGHEV.S.,Mr 

05 M/16/124 PERERAE.L.R.C.,Miss 

06 M/16/032 DESILVAL.P.S.D.,Miss 

07 M/16/070 JAYASHANR.H.T.,Mr 

08 M/16/152 SANKALPAY.H.U.,Mr 

09 M/16/138 RESITHAK.S.A.,Mr 

10 M/16/063 HEWAGEG.H.S.M.,Mr 

11 M/16/019 BANUM.N.N.,Miss 

12 M/16/091 KUMARIK.A.D.S.,Miss 

13 M/15/019 CHAMANIS.W.K.K.,Miss. 

14 M/16/093 KUMARIHAMIA.V.H.D.,Miss 

15 M/16/194 WICKRAMAARACHCHIW.A.R.M.,Miss 

16 M/16/165 SRIMALIP.S.,Miss 

17 M/16/186 WANIGASEKARAD.A.E.,Mr 

18 M/16/059 HERATHE.T.R.N.,Miss 

19 M/16/036 DINALANKARAD.M.M.,Miss 

20 M/16/035 DILSHANIZAINULM.Z.,Miss 

21 M/16/189 WEERASINGHEH.A.W.,Miss 

22 M/16/FQ/002 CHHIMIYANGDEN,Ms. 

23 M/16/FQ/001 PEMAWANGMO, Ms. 

24 M/16/060 HERATHH.M.L.C.,Miss 

25 M/16/136 RATHNAYAKER.M.D.D.,Miss 

26 M/16/154 SENAVIRATHNAM.H.,Miss 

27 M/16/193 WELIVITAW.V.D.A., Mr 

28 M/16/146 SAHLAM.Y.F.,Miss 

29 M/16/190 WEERASINGHEJ.C.,Miss 

30 M/16/007 ANHETTIGAMAA.G.N.S.,Mr 

31 M/16/043 EKANAYAKAE.M.A.A.,Miss 

32 M/16/144 SADEEPAW.G.P., Mr 

33 M/16/042 EDIRISINGHEG.E.A.S.G.,Mr 

34 M/16/055 GUNAWARDHANAT.A.S.M.,Mr 

35 M/16/072 JAYASUNDARAJ.M.C.D.B.,Mr 



                                                                

Group 01 
                             Combined rotation -2016/17-  1st  appointment -03.05.2021 
                                   

                                    Forensic Medicine  &  Dermatology 

                                            1(A)  
 
1st 02 weeks-  
Forensic Medicine- 
1 (A) 
1  (B) 
2nd 02 weeks- 
Dermatology 
Dr Chandani 
Udagedara- 1(A) 
Dr D M Munasinghe- 
1(B) 
  

01 M/16/127 RAJAPAKSHAR.P.D.R.C.,Miss 

02 M/16/112 MUTHUKUMARANA L.S.,Mr 

03 M/16/081 KALPANIW.E.S.,Miss 

04 M/16/168 SUBASINGHEV.S.,Mr 

05 M/16/124 PERERAE.L.R.C.,Miss 

06 M/16/032 DESILVAL.P.S.D.,Miss 

07 M/16/070 JAYASHANR.H.T.,Mr 

08 M/16/152 SANKALPAY.H.U.,Mr 

09 M/16/138 RESITHAK.S.A.,Mr 

                                            1( B) 

01 M/16/063 HEWAGEG.H.S.M.,Mr 

02 M/16/019 BANUM.N.N.,Miss 

03 M/16/091 KUMARIK.A.D.S.,Miss 

04 M/15/019 CHAMANIS.W.K.K.,Miss. 

05 M/16/093 KUMARIHAMIA.V.H.D.,Miss 

06 M/16/194 WICKRAMAARACHCHIW.A.R.M.,Miss 

07 M/16/165 SRIMALIP.S.,Miss 

08 M/16/186 WANIGASEKARAD.A.E.,Mr 

09 M/16/059 HERATHE.T.R.N.,Miss 

  
 

 

                                       1 (C) 

01 M/16/036 DINALANKARAD.M.M.,Miss  
1st 02 weeks-  
Dermatology 
Dr Chandani 
Udagedara- 1 (C) 
Dr D M Munasinghe- 
1(D) 
 
2nd 02 weeks- 
Forensic Medicine- 
1(C) 
1 (D) 
 

02 M/16/035 DILSHANIZAINULM.Z.,Miss 

03 M/16/189 WEERASINGHEH.A.W.,Miss 

04 M/16/FQ/002 CHHIMIYANGDEN,Ms. 

05 M/16/FQ/001 PEMAWANGMO, Ms. 

06 M/16/060 HERATHH.M.L.C.,Miss 

07 M/16/136 RATHNAYAKER.M.D.D.,Miss 

08 M/16/154 SENAVIRATHNAM.H.,Miss 

09 M/16/193 WELIVITAW.V.D.A., Mr 

                                          1(D) 

01 M/16/146 SAHLAM.Y.F.,Miss 

02 M/16/190 WEERASINGHEJ.C.,Miss 

03 M/16/007 ANHETTIGAMAA.G.N.S.,Mr 

04 M/16/043 EKANAYAKAE.M.A.A.,Miss 

05 M/16/144 SADEEPAW.G.P., Mr 

06 M/16/042 EDIRISINGHEG.E.A.S.G.,Mr 

07 M/16/055 GUNAWARDHANAT.A.S.M.,Mr 

08 M/16/072 JAYASUNDARAJ.M.C.D.B.,Mr 



Combined Rotation- 1st clerkship- batch 2016/17- 

                  from 03.05.2021 

                                                  Group  02 

1 M/16/199 WIJESEKARAG.A.P.L.,Mr 

2 M/16/100 MADHUBHASHANAW.G.O.L.,Mr 

3 M/16/108 MIRIHAGALLAM.K.K.N.S.,Mr 

4 M/16/086 KARIYAWASAMK.A.M.J.,Miss 

5 M/16/044 EKANAYAKAE.M.H.S.B.,Mr 

6 M/16/079 JOHNSANR.,Miss 

7 M/16/178 THIRUKKETHEESWARANM., Miss 

8 M/16/078 JEEWANTHIJ.G.S.,Miss 

9 M/16/025 DAMAYANTHIA.P.N.,Miss 

10 M/16/101 MADHUHANSIU.K.S.,Miss 

11 M/16/106 MALWATTAM.A.G.M.,Miss 

12 M/16/098 LIYANAGED.L.D.H.S.,Miss 

13 M/16/082 KANDASAMYP.,Miss 

14 M/16/176 THENNAKOONT.M.S.K.,Mr 

15 M/16/087 KODAGODAK.G.K.D., Mr 

16 M/16/011 ARUDSIVAMA.,Miss 

17 M/16/163 SOMATHILAKAH.M.D.D.,Miss 

18 M/16/175 THEEKSHANAH.K.D.,Miss 

19 M/16/145 SAHANAJ.F.,Miss 

20 M/16/202 WIJESOORIYAH.N.H.,Miss 

21 M/16/118 NISHSHANKAN.R.S.D.,Mr 

22 M/16/027 DESILVA A.M.A.M.,Mr 

23 M/16/037 DISSANAYAKED.M.S.L.,Mr 

24 M/16/068 JASHANM.I.M.,Mr 

25 M/16/046 EKANAYAKEE.M.K.K.,Miss 

26 M/16/049 GALAHITIYAWAH.S.,Miss 

27 M/16/057 HASNAH.F.,Miss 

28 M/16/031 DESILVAJ.P.W.C.,Miss 

29 M/16/039 DISSANAYAKED.M.T.S.K.,Miss 

30 M/16/126 RAJAKEERTHIKANV., Mr 

31 M/16/116 NIMASHIU.D.P.,Miss 

32 M/16/121 PARANAVITHARANAD.S.S.,Mr 

33 M/16/191 WEERASINGHEN.M.P.,Mr 

 
  



Combined Rotation- 1st clerkship- batch 2016/17- 

                  from 03.05.2021 

                                                  Group  03 

1 M/16/115 NETTIKUMARAN.A.N.A.,Miss 

2 M/16/133 RATHNAYAKEB.M.G.B.,Mr 

3 M/16/140 RISHIMENANK.,Mr 

4 M/16/117 NISANSALAG.S.,Miss 

5 M/16/075 JAYAWARDHANAK.H.,Mr 

6 M/16/002 ABEYRATHNAN.M.N.I.,Miss 

7 M/16/096 LANKAT.B., Mr 

8 M/16/024 CHRISHANPILLAIJ.G.,Mr 

9 M/16/201 WIJESIRIN.K.G.,Miss 

10 M/16/089 KUMARATHUNGAL.N., Mr 

11 M/16/099 LIYANAGEH.S.S.,Miss 

12 M/16/153 SARATHCHANDRAP.W.S.D.,Miss 

13 M/16/034 DILMIK.A.D.N.,Miss 

14 M/16/021 BOGAHAWATHTHAB.A.V.,Mr 

15 M/16/187 WANNIARACHCHIW.K.P.M.K.,Miss 

16 M/16/026 DAYANANDAA.K.M.,Miss 

17 M/16/022 CHANDRASEKARAS.H.,Mr 

18 M/16/023 CHANDRASENAH.A.V.B.,Mr 

19 M/16/045 EKANAYAKED.Y.S.S.,Mr 

20 M/16/012 ATHAUDAA.A.S.D.,Mr 

21 M/16/077 JAYAWARNAC.A.,Miss 

22 M/16/139 RIFKAM.I.F.,Miss 

23 M/16/130 RAMAKRISHNANK.,Miss 

24 M/16/164 SOORIYAKUMARS.,Miss 

25 M/16/172 SUVIMALS.A.D.K.C.,Mr 

26 M/16/156 SHAKEELAM.H.F.,Miss 

27 M/16/062 HEWAM.P.H., Mr 

28 M/16/051 GAMAGEW.G.S.P.,Miss 

29 M/16/054 GUNAWARDANAA.D.C.G.,Mr 

30 M/16/092 KUMARIM.M.W.I., Miss 

31 M/16/040 DUSHANTHAN.W.L.,Mr 

32 M/16/147 SAMADARSHIS.M.S.D.,Miss 

33 M/16/131 RANASINGHAR.D.M.H.,Miss 

34 M/16/122 PEIRISM.D.S., Mr 

35 M/16/125 PRASANDIKAP.G.U.,Miss 

   

  



Combined Rotation- 1st clerkship- batch 2016/17- 

                  from 03.05.2021 

                                                  Group  04 

1 M/16/090 KUMARAWADU Y.M., Miss 

2 M/16/074 JAYAWARDHANAH.A.S.Y.,Mr 

3 M/16/094 LAKMINIU.M.,Miss 

4 M/16/030 DESILVAH.S.G.,Miss 

5 M/16/171 SUMANADASAA.M.C.I.,Miss 

6 M/16/052 GOBYPRASATHR., Mr 

7 M/16/084 KAPPARAGED.O.O.,Miss 

8 M/16/182 UYANAHEWAN.T.,Miss 

9 M/16/109 MIYURANGIA.P.N.,Miss 

10 M/16/142 RUSITHH.K.D., Mr 

11 M/16/128 RAJAPAKSHAR.P.L.V.,Miss 

12 M/16/137 RATHNAYAKER.R.M.T.H.,Miss 

13 M/16/167 SUBANETHRAS.,Mis 

14 M/16/161 SIVANESANATHANN.,Miss 

15 M/16/053 GUNARATHNAH.W.V.K.,Mr 

16 M/16/195 WICKRAMASINGHEK.D.T.P.,Miss 

17 M/16/184 VIKKINESVARARASAD.,Miss 

18 M/16/141 RUPASINGHEM.L.P.P.,Mr 

19 M/16/160 SIMENTHIRANS.,Miss 

20 M/16/FQ/007 LODAY THAYE, Mr. 

21 M/16/FQ/006 KINZANGCHODENTAMANG,Ms. 

22 M/16/177 THIRUCHELVAMJ.,Miss 

23 M/16/132 RATHNAYAKAJ.M.I.S.,Mr 

24 M/16/173 THARSHINIE.,Miss 

25 M/16/105 MALEEHAM.A.F.,Miss 

26 M/16/085 KARIYAWASAMA.M.,Miss 

27 M/16/038 DISSANAYAKED.M.S.P.,Mr 

28 M/16/185 WANIGARATHNAI.,Miss 

29 M/16/203 WIJETHUNGAW.M.R.G.K.M.B.,Mr 

30 M/16/014 AYMANS.M.M., Mr 

31 M/16/066 ISHARAP.G.S.,Miss 

32 M/16/073 JAYASUNDARAJ.M.S.S.,Miss 

33 M/16/135 RATHNAYAKER.M.C.J.,Miss 

34 M/16/197 WICKRAMASINGHEN.N.V.P.,Miss 

 

                                                                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Clinical Groups for Combined Rotation -2016/17 

1
st
 Clerkship -03.05.2021 

Group no 04 

 Reg_No Name  

                       Group 04 (a) 

01 M/16/090 KUMARAWADU Y.M., Miss 

02 M/16/074 JAYAWARDHANAH.A.S.Y.,Mr 

03 M/16/094 LAKMINIU.M.,Miss 

04 M/16/030 DESILVAH.S.G.,Miss 

05 M/16/171 SUMANADASAA.M.C.I.,Miss 

06 M/16/052 GOBYPRASATHR., Mr 

07 M/16/084 KAPPARAGED.O.O.,Miss 

08 M/16/182 UYANAHEWAN.T.,Miss 

09 M/16/109 MIYURANGIA.P.N.,Miss 

10 M/16/142 RUSITHH.K.D., Mr 

11 M/16/128 RAJAPAKSHAR.P.L.V.,Miss 

12 M/16/137 RATHNAYAKER.R.M.T.H.,Miss 

13 M/16/167 SUBANETHRAS.,Mis 

14 M/16/161 SIVANESANATHANN.,Miss 

15 M/16/053 GUNARATHNAH.W.V.K.,Mr 

16 M/16/195 WICKRAMASINGHEK.D.T.P.,Miss 

17 M/16/184 VIKKINESVARARASAD.,Miss 

 

                          Group 04(b) 

01 M/16/141 RUPASINGHEM.L.P.P.,Mr 

02 M/16/160 SIMENTHIRANS.,Miss 

03 M/16/FQ/007 LODAY THAYE, Mr. 

04 M/16/FQ/006 KINZANGCHODENTAMANG,Ms. 

05 M/16/177 THIRUCHELVAMJ.,Miss 

06 M/16/132 RATHNAYAKAJ.M.I.S.,Mr 

07 M/16/173 THARSHINIE.,Miss 

08 M/16/105 MALEEHAM.A.F.,Miss 

09 M/16/085 KARIYAWASAMA.M.,Miss 

10 M/16/038 DISSANAYAKED.M.S.P.,Mr 

11 M/16/185 WANIGARATHNAI.,Miss 

12 M/16/203 WIJETHUNGAW.M.R.G.K.M.B.,Mr 

13 M/16/014 AYMANS.M.M., Mr 

14 M/16/066 ISHARAP.G.S.,Miss 

15 M/16/073 JAYASUNDARAJ.M.S.S.,Miss 

16 M/16/135 RATHNAYAKER.M.C.J.,Miss 

17 M/16/197 WICKRAMASINGHEN.N.V.P.,Miss 



 

Combined Rotation- 1st clerkship- batch 2016/17- 

                  from 03.05.2021 

                                                  Group  05 

1 M/16/119 NITHUSANM.J.,Mr 

2 M/16/143 RUWINIE.K.P.T.,Miss 

3 M/16/198 WIJEGUNAWARDANAW.D.W.R.,Mr 

4 M/16/088 KOKULANS., Mr 

5 M/16/148 SAMARANAYAKEC.D.,Miss 

6 M/16/149 SANDAKELUM S.D.D.L., Mr 

7 M/16/162 SIVAPALANJ.,Miss 

8 M/16/157 SHANAKAL.G.I.,Mr 

9 M/16/174 THARUKAR.K.K., Miss 

10 M/16/056 HAMSARYINIM.,Miss 

11 M/16/104 MAHENTHIRANT.,Miss 

12 M/16/005 AHAMED I.A.,Mr 

13 M/16/010 ARIYAWANSAU.T.,Mr 

14 M/16/205 YAPAY.M.J.K., Mr 

15 M/16/009 ARACHCHIW.T.W.,Mr 

16 M/16/166 SRINATHA.M., Mr 

17 M/16/150 SANDARUG.L.G.,Miss 

18 M/16/095 LAKSHITHAW.A.N.W.,Mr 

19 M/16/102 MADUSHANKAA.D.S.,Mr 

20 M/16/033 DESHIKAD.V.D.,Miss 

21 M/16/065 ILANGARATNET.M.Y.R.,Mr 

22 M/16/097 LIYANAGEA.D.,Mr 

23 M/16/183 VELMURUGUG.,Miss 

24 M/16/196 WICKRAMASINGHEM.D.R.K.,Mr 

25 M/16/067 JAGODAM.A.,Miss 

26 M/16/076 JAYAWARDHANEI.J.K.G.B.,Mr 

27 M/16/169 SUBHASINGHES.M.M.P.,Mr 

28 M/16/015 BALASINGHES.T.,Miss 

29 M/16/020 BENARAGAMAK.N.,Miss 

30 M/16/179 UBEYSIRID.A.L.,Miss 

31 M/16/134 RATHNAYAKEI.R.D.S.,Miss 

32 M/16/001 ABEYKOONA.I.,Mr 

33 M/16/107 MININDUP., Mr 

34 M/16/158 SHEHANIN.A.,Miss 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Combined Rotation- 1st clerkship- batch 2016/17- 

                  from 03.05.2021 

                                                  Group  06 

1 M/16/103 MADUWANTHIP.S.P.,Miss 

2 M/16/111 MURAMUDALIGED.C., Miss 

3 M/16/120 NUSHAM.P.,Miss 

4 M/16/113 MUZNAM.M.F.,Miss 

5 M/16/008 ARACHCHIA.M.H.L.,Mr 

6 M/16/123 PELPOLAP.H.W.,Miss 

7 M/16/155 SENEVIRATNET.W.M.C.S.,Mr 

8 M/16/048 FERNANDOW.N.D.,Miss 

9 M/16/047 EKANAYAKEE.M.P.K.,Miss 

10 M/16/110 MUNASINGHEP.M.I.L.,Miss 

11 M/16/192 WELAGEDARAR.W.M.D., Miss 

12 M/16/200 WIJESEKARAH.N.,Miss 

13 M/16/071 JAYASINGHEJ.D.H.R.,Mr 

14 M/16/069 JAYARATNEE.H.K.A.,Miss 

15 M/16/170 SUGATHADASAK.G.L.M.K.,Mr 

16 M/16/064 HINDAGODAH.M.T.R.B.,Mr 

17 M/16/028 DESILVAG.A.G.S.,Mr 

18 M/16/041 EDIRIMANNAM.A.,Mr 

19 M/16/061 HETTIARACHCHIS.M.,Miss 

20 M/16/013 ATHUKORALAK.A.D.C.K., Mr 

21 M/16/016 BANDARAC.M.N.M.,Miss 

22 M/16/204 WIJEWANSHAI.K.H.C.,Mr 

23 M/16/188 WEERASEKARAK.H.G.,Miss 

24 M/16/129 RAJAPAKSHAT.C.,Miss 

25 M/16/180 UDAPAMUNUWAJ.B.K.,Miss 

26 M/16/029 DESILVAH.S.C.,Mr 

27 M/16/114 NEELAWATHURAN.W.T.S.K.,Miss 

28 M/16/017 BANDARAH.M.C.D.,Miss 

29 M/16/004 ADIKARIA.A.W.,Mr 

30 M/16/006 AMIRTHESASARMAP., Mr 

31 M/16/159 SIFARAM.F.F.,Miss 

32 M/16/003 ADIKARI A.A.V.,Mr 

33 M/16/181 UMASHAM.A.H.,Miss 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Group 06 

 
 
 
 

  

Clinical Groups for Combined Rotation -2016/17 
1st Clerkship -03.05.2021 

  Group no 06  

 Reg_No Name   

 Group 06 (a) 1st  week 

1 M/16/103 MADUWANTHIP.S.P.,Miss Gp. 6A – Dr Ganganath Rodrigo 

2 M/16/111 MURAMUDALIGED.C., Miss Gp. 6B -  Prof P B Hewavithana 
                     Dr S Rosiro 

             Dr Jeewani Uduphille 
              Dr Kumari Pussepitiya 

3 M/16/120 NUSHAM.P.,Miss 

4 M/16/113 MUZNAM.M.F.,Miss 

5 M/16/008 ARACHCHIA.M.H.L.,Mr 

6 M/16/123 PELPOLAP.H.W.,Miss Gp.  6C – Dr Kapila Ranasinghe 

7 M/16/155 SENEVIRATNET.W.M.C.S.,Mr Gp.  6D –  Dr Sunanda Udagedara 

8 M/16/048 FERNANDOW.N.D.,Miss  

9 M/16/047 EKANAYAKEE.M.P.K.,Miss  

 Group 06 (b)  

1 M/16/110 MUNASINGHEP.M.I.L.,Miss 2nd week 

2 M/16/192 WELAGEDARAR.W.M.D., Miss 
Gp.  6A - Prof P B Hewavithana         
                  Dr S Rosiro 
                  Dr Jeewani Uduphille 
                  Dr Kumari Pussepitiya 

3 M/16/200 WIJESEKARAH.N.,Miss 

4 M/16/071 JAYASINGHEJ.D.H.R.,Mr 

5 M/16/069 JAYARATNEE.H.K.A.,Miss 

6 M/16/170 SUGATHADASAK.G.L.M.K.,Mr Gp.  6B -  Dr. Lalith Gamage 

7 M/16/064 HINDAGODAH.M.T.R.B.,Mr Gp.  6C -    Dr Sunanda Udagedara 

8 M/16/028 DESILVAG.A.G.S.,Mr Gp.  6D -    Dr Kapila Ranasinghe 

    

 Group 06(c) 3rd week 

1 M/16/041 EDIRIMANNAM.A.,Mr Gp-6A –  Dr Kapila Ranasinghe 

2 M/16/061 HETTIARACHCHIS.M.,Miss Gp. 6B -    Dr Sunanda Udagedara 

3 M/16/013 ATHUKORALAK.A.D.C.K., Mr Gp  6C-   Dr Sampath Gorokgahagoda 
4 M/16/016 BANDARAC.M.N.M.,Miss Gp.  6D -   Prof P B Hewavithana 

5 M/16/204 WIJEWANSHAI.K.H.C.,Mr                     Dr S Rosiro 

6 M/16/188 WEERASEKARAK.H.G.,Miss                    Dr Jeewani Uduphille 

7 M/16/129 RAJAPAKSHAT.C.,Miss                    Dr Kumari Pussepitiya 

8 M/16/180 UDAPAMUNUWA J.B.K.,Miss  

    

 Group 06 (d) 4th Week 

1 M/16/029 DESILVAH.S.C.,Mr Gp-6A –   Dr Sunanda Udagedara 

2 M/16/114 NEELAWATHURAN.W.T.S.K.,Miss Gp. 6B -   Dr Kapila Ranasinghe 

3 M/16/017 BANDARAH.M.C.D.,Miss Gp- 6C-   Prof P B Hewavithana 

4 M/16/004 ADIKARIA.A.W.,Mr                 Dr S Rosiro 

5 M/16/006 AMIRTHESASARMAP., Mr                 Dr Jeewani Uduphille 

6 M/16/159 SIFARAM.F.F.,Miss                 Dr Kumari Pussepitiya 

7 M/16/003 ADIKARIA.A.V.,Mr Gp -6D-Dr.  Samantha Perera 

8 M/16/181 UMASHAM.A.H.,Miss  


